JAN 2 0 1987

Air Products and Chemicals, Inc. ATTN: Mr. Patrick F. West Safety, Health and Environmental Supervisor

Box 351, RD #1 Tamaqua, PA 18252

Gentlemen:

This refers to NRC Form 314, dated December 20, 1986, by which you notified the Commission that you have disposed of the hydrogen 3 source but wish to retain Materials License 37-14054-01 for future use.

The Licensing staff will consider your notification as an amendment request. Therefore an amendment fee of \$60 is required as specified in §170.31 (3P) of 10 CFR 170, copy enclosed. Payment should be made to the U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission and mailed to my attention at our Washington, D.C. address.

Your application will be processed by the Region I Licensing staff located at 631 Park Avenue, King of Prussia, Pennsylvania 19406. The fee, however, is required prior to issuance of the amendment. When submitting the fee, please refer to CONTROL NUMBER 120021.

Sincerely,

Original Signed By

Glenda Jackson License Fee Management Branch Division of Accounting and Finance Office of Resource Management

Enclosure: 10 CFR 170

cc: Region I

DISTRIBUTION:
Pending Fee File
RM/A R/F
LFMB R/F (2)
DW/RI/Air Products

8707160391 870331 REG1 LIC30 37-19054-01 PDR

OFFICE: RM/ALF SURNAME: SKimberley:rej DATE: 1/ 1/87

RM/ALF 9 GJackson 1/10 /87



UNITED STATES NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION

WASHINGTON, D.C. 20555

3015292

BETWEEN: William O. Miller, Chief

License Fee Management Branch Office of Administration

Regional License Section Material Licensing Branch FCMS, Office of Nuclear Material Safety & Safeguards

LICENSE FEE TRANSMITTAL	
A. REGION RL	
1. APPLICATION ATTACHED	
Applicant/Licensee: Qui	Products & Chemicals, Dr.
Application Dated: /2	130/86
Control No.:	120021
License No.: 37-	19054-01
2. FEE ATTACHED	and the same of th
Amount:	
Check No.:	
3. COMMENTS	
- Committee of	Signed
	Date
. LICENSE FEE MANAGEMENT BRANCH	* *
1. Fee Category and Amount:	3P (460)
2. Correct Fee Paid. Application ma	
Amendment	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
Renewa1	
License	
	Signed M. Mussin
	Date 3/4/82